

Erlinda Yunus <yunus.erlinda@gmail.com>

## International Journal of Innovation Science - IJIS-06-2023-0125

1 message

International Journal of Innovation Science <onbehalfof@manuscriptcentral.com>

Sat, Jun 10, 2023 at 11:08 AM

Reply-To: brett@iaoip.org To: erl@ppm-manajemen.ac.id, yunus.erlinda@gmail.com

10-Jun-2023

Dear Dr. Yunus:

Your manuscript entitled "Awakening the Giant Within: Turning SME's Survival Strategy into Improved Performance" has been successfully submitted online and is presently being given full consideration for publication in the International Journal of Innovation Science.

Your manuscript ID is IJIS-06-2023-0125.

Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence or when calling the office for questions. If there are any changes in your street address or e-mail address, please log in to ScholarOne Manuscripts at <a href="https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/ijins">https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/ijins</a> and edit your user information as appropriate.

You can also view the status of your manuscript at any time by checking your Author Centre after logging in to https://mc.manuscriptcentral.com/ijins.

Please note that Emerald requires you to clear permission to re-use any material not created by you. If there are permissions outstanding, please upload these when you submit your revision or send directly to Emerald if your paper is accepted immediately. Emerald is unable to publish your paper with permissions outstanding.

Thank you for submitting your manuscript to the International Journal of Innovation Science.

Sincerely,

International Journal of Innovation Science Editorial Office